
Pos. I Gegenstand iltem

99

M4 x 10

1,5 x 5
M3x8

M4 x 10

1,5 x 5
M3 x 8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Gehause

Kugelk6rper
Grundplatte

IDruckplatte

!Ausgleichsscheibe
IKlemmteil

i FOhrungsring
Excenterwelle

Druckplattchen
GewindebOchse

i GleitbOchse

IDosierknopf
I Randelknopf
I Gewindestift
SpannhOlse
Senkschraube
Druckfeder

I Klemmhebel

iHousing
·8all

Cover plate
i Pressure plate
Compensating disc
Clamping piece
Guiding ring
Excentric axle

Pressure plate
Threaded bushing
Sliding bush
Knob
Knob
Screw
Pin
Screw--
Spring
Lock lever

1--~~9-=
-I ----j-~---

i 39

!- 27
i 8
t---~-~

i 19
~~--

i 18
j--2-5-+---------
I 19~----"----------
i 19-f------
i 23I·~-l. _~4_
i 151-----
i 5
1----5---
+ -------- ---

i 5
_1. _

i 10-----------~

24

image2output Limited: Unit 19, io Centre, Hearle Way, Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield, Herts, AL10 9EW

http://www.image2output.com Tel: +44 (0)1707 282 710  mailto: info@image2output.com


